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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

BEL GENBRUGGE Sem VS De Maneschermer 2004 R M 3.9999 341800 yes

HALLAERT Gilles VS SK Vast Als Eik 2005 R M 3.9999 388264 yes

LIEKENS Basil VS Schermkring Herckenrode 2003 R M 3.9999 356093 yes

MEES Louis VS Schermkring Herckenrode 2005 R M 3.9999 417120 yes

VERSTEVEN Zeger VS De Maneschermer 2003 M 3.9999 388092 yes

  5 Participants (5 present)
 

GER BISCHOF Finn HB FV Bremen 1860 2005 R M 3.9999 109429 yes

BOES Emil NR Dürener FC 2005 L M 2.23 108851 yes

CÜPPERS Hendrik NR Eintracht Duisburg 2004 R M 2.15 111321 yes

EMDE-MARBACH Nick NR FC Moers 2005 L M 2.8 115044 yes

HAGENE Emmanuel NR FC Moers 2005 R M 2.11 114056 yes

HILBRANDT Alexander NR FC Moers 2005 R M 1.42 106074 yes

JOBST Maximilian NR FC Moers 2005 L M 2.10 112884 yes

KORKMAZ Keyan NR Duisburger FK 2004 L M 2.6 107957 yes

LO Kang-I NR DFC Düsseldorf 2006 R M 2.20 107682 yes

MALLMANN Jan NR VFL Merkur Kleve 2003 R M 2.13 112057 yes

MEIER-EBERT Finn NR FC Moers 2006 R M 2.14 107852 yes

MIRBACH Maximilian NR Remscheider SV 2006 R M 3.9999 105436 yes

MOGILIN Matvey HB FV Bremen 1860 2005 R M 3.9999 113612 yes

POLOTZEK Simon NR FC Moers 2006 R M 1.28 99666 yes

REINOLD Niklas NR Eintracht Duisburg 2004 R M 2.9 108258 yes

SCHRÖDER Jonah NR FC Moers 2004 R M 3.9999 414791 yes

SCHWABE Markus HB FV Bremen 1860 2006 R M 3.9999 407721 yes

SEEMANN Felix NR DFC Düsseldorf 2003 R M 1.44 105434 yes

STUBENRAUCH Bartolomé NR Duisburger FK 2004 R M 2.7 106355 yes

TEICHERT Carl HB FV Bremen 1860 2004 R M 3.9999 113613 yes

  20 Participants (20 present)
 

NED BORST Maarten SC Noord 2005 M 3.9999 0 yes

DE JONG Nighel Holland Schermen 2003 R M 3.9999 0 yes

DE KRUIJFF Abbe 2005 R M 3.9999 0 yes

DIJKSTRA Thomas s.v. Tréville 2005 M 3.9999 0 Non

MOUSSET Tycho s.v. Ter Weer 2005 M 3.9999 0 yes

SOEMOSEMITO Damian SC Noord 2005 M 3.9999 0 yes

  6 Participants (5 present)
 

3 Nations, 31 Participants (30 present)



BRENDOW-CUP

Moers (GER)
07.09.2019 - 9:00 AM

OFFICIAL

Foil Men's

Individual

U17

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Fechtclub Moers 1950 e.V.
Document ID: FE_FIE_0001.1
07.09.2019 12:47

1 / 1

Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

1. 1 028 0.8 GER POLOTZEK Simon NR FC Moers M yes

2. 1 042 0.2 GER HILBRANDT Alexander NR FC Moers M yes

3. 1 044 0.2 GER SEEMANN Felix NR DFC Düsseldorf M yes

4. 2 006 23.0 GER KORKMAZ Keyan NR Duisburger FK M yes

5. 2 007 23.0 GER STUBENRAUCH Bartolomé NR Duisburger FK M yes

6. 2 008 23.0 GER EMDE-MARBACH Nick NR FC Moers M yes

7. 2 009 21.0 GER REINOLD Niklas NR Eintracht Duisburg M yes

8. 2 010 17.0 GER JOBST Maximilian NR FC Moers M yes

9. 2 011 15.0 GER HAGENE Emmanuel NR FC Moers M yes

10. 2 013 13.0 GER MALLMANN Jan NR VFL Merkur Kleve M yes

11. 2 014 8.0 GER MEIER-EBERT Finn NR FC Moers M yes

12. 2 015 7.0 GER CÜPPERS Hendrik NR Eintracht Duisburg M yes

13. 2 020 2.0 GER LO Kang-I NR DFC Düsseldorf M yes

14. 2 023 2.0 GER BOES Emil NR Dürener FC M yes

T 9 000 NED MOUSSET Tycho s.v. Ter Weer M yes

T 9 000 GER MOGILIN Matvey HB FV Bremen 1860 M yes

T 9 000 NED DE JONG Nighel Holland Schermen M yes

T 9 000 NED DIJKSTRA Thomas s.v. Tréville M Non

T 9 000 GER SCHWABE Markus HB FV Bremen 1860 M yes

T 9 000 GER MIRBACH Maximilian NR Remscheider SV M yes

T 9 000 BEL VERSTEVEN Zeger VS De Maneschermer M yes

T 9 000 NED BORST Maarten SC Noord M yes

T 9 000 NED DE KRUIJFF Abbe M yes

T 9 000 GER BISCHOF Finn HB FV Bremen 1860 M yes

T 9 000 BEL LIEKENS Basil VS Schermkring Herckenrode M yes

T 9 000 BEL MEES Louis VS Schermkring Herckenrode M yes

T 9 000 BEL HALLAERT Gilles VS SK Vast Als Eik M yes

T 9 000 BEL GENBRUGGE Sem VS De Maneschermer M yes

T 9 000 GER TEICHERT Carl HB FV Bremen 1860 M yes

T 9 000 NED SOEMOSEMITO Damian SC Noord M yes

T 9 000 GER SCHRÖDER Jonah NR FC Moers M yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2019] Deutsche Rangliste Foil Men's U17

3 [2019] Rheinische Rangliste Foil Men's U17
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Technical directory and other commissions

Christian Rieger (RFB)
Matthias Neuhaus (FC Moers)

Paul Tenbergen (RFB Kampfrichterchef)
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Format

Participants 30 Participants

1 Vorrunde
07.09. 09:00

30 Participants
5 Pools 6 Pool size

30 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Nation and club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direktausscheidung
07.09. 12:47

Table of 32

30 Qualifiers

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2019] Deutsche Rangliste Foil Men's U17

3 [2019] Rheinische Rangliste Foil Men's U17
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Vorrunde

Pool 1 09:00 | Piste 1

BRÄUNINGER Hanna, GER HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
POLOTZEK Simon GER FC Moers 1 3 V V V 3 3 21 12 0.600 9 3.
MALLMANN Jan GER VFL Merkur Kleve 2 V V V V V 5 25 9 1.000 16 1.
CÜPPERS Hendrik GER Eintracht Duisburg 3 1 1 V V 1 2 13 20 0.400 -7 4.
TEICHERT Carl GER FV Bremen 1860 4 0 1 1 1 0 0 3 25 0.000 -22 6.
BORST Maarten NED SC Noord 5 1 1 4 V 0 1 11 21 0.200 -10 5.
VERSTEVEN Zeger BEL De Maneschermer 6 V 3 V V V 4 23 9 0.800 14 2.

Pool 2 09:00 | Piste 2

MUSCHENICH Carsten, GER NR Dürener FC

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
HILBRANDT Alexander GER FC Moers 1 V V V V 2 4 22 11 0.800 11 2.
HAGENE Emmanuel GER FC Moers 2 2 V V 3 0 2 15 21 0.400 -6 4.
LO Kang-I GER DFC Düsseldorf 3 0 3 2 2 2 0 9 25 0.000 -16 6.
MIRBACH Maximilian GER Remscheider SV 4 1 3 V V 0 2 14 20 0.400 -6 5.
DE KRUIJFF Abbe NED 5 3 V V 3 4 2 20 20 0.400 0 3.
GENBRUGGE Sem BEL De Maneschermer 6 V V V V V 5 25 8 1.000 17 1.

Pool 3 09:00 | Piste 3

THÖNNES Ronja, GER NR VFL Merkur Kleve

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
SEEMANN Felix GER DFC Düsseldorf 1 V V V V V 5 25 4 1.000 21 1.
JOBST Maximilian GER FC Moers 2 0 V V 4 4 2 18 20 0.400 -2 4.
BOES Emil GER Dürener FC 3 2 2 V 4 V 2 18 21 0.400 -3 5.
SCHWABE Markus GER FV Bremen 1860 4 0 3 2 2 0 0 7 25 0.000 -18 6.
LIEKENS Basil BEL Schermkring Herckenrode 5 1 V V V V 4 21 18 0.800 3 2.
SOEMOSEMITO Damian NED SC Noord 6 1 V 4 V 3 2 18 19 0.400 -1 3.

Pool 4 09:00 | Piste 4

RIDDER Norwin, GER NR Dürener FC

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
KORKMAZ Keyan GER Duisburger FK 1 V 4 V 0 V 3 19 18 0.600 1 2.
REINOLD Niklas GER Eintracht Duisburg 2 3 V V4 0 V 3 17 18 0.600 -1 3.
MEIER-EBERT Finn GER FC Moers 3 V 3 V 0 V 3 18 21 0.600 -3 4.
BISCHOF Finn GER FV Bremen 1860 4 3 3 4 1 V 1 16 21 0.200 -5 5.
DE JONG Nighel NED Holland Schermen 5 V V V V V 5 25 1 1.000 24 1.
HALLAERT Gilles BEL SK Vast Als Eik 6 2 2 3 2 0 0 9 25 0.000 -16 6.
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Pool 5 09:00 | Piste 5

HARTFELDER Nicole, GER NR FC Moers

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
STUBENRAUCH Bartolomé GER Duisburger FK 1 2 V V V V 4 22 8 0.800 14 1.
EMDE-MARBACH Nick GER FC Moers 2 V V V V 2 4 22 13 0.800 9 2.
MOGILIN Matvey GER FV Bremen 1860 3 1 3 V V 4 2 18 20 0.400 -2 4.
SCHRÖDER Jonah GER FC Moers 4 1 1 1 1 0 0 4 25 0.000 -21 6.
MEES Louis BEL Schermkring Herckenrode 5 0 2 4 V 1 1 12 21 0.200 -9 5.
MOUSSET Tycho NED s.v. Ter Weer 6 1 V V V V 4 21 12 0.800 9 3.
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Vorrunde

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 NED DE JONG Nighel Holland Schermen 5 5 25 1 1.000 24 Q

2 GER SEEMANN Felix DFC Düsseldorf 5 5 25 4 1.000 21 Q

3 BEL GENBRUGGE Sem De Maneschermer 5 5 25 8 1.000 17 Q

4 GER MALLMANN Jan VFL Merkur Kleve 5 5 25 9 1.000 16 Q

5 BEL VERSTEVEN Zeger De Maneschermer 4 5 23 9 0.800 14 Q

6 GER STUBENRAUCH Bartolomé Duisburger FK 4 5 22 8 0.800 14 Q

7 GER HILBRANDT Alexander FC Moers 4 5 22 11 0.800 11 Q

8 GER EMDE-MARBACH Nick FC Moers 4 5 22 13 0.800 9 Q

9 NED MOUSSET Tycho s.v. Ter Weer 4 5 21 12 0.800 9 Q

10 BEL LIEKENS Basil Schermkring Herckenrode 4 5 21 18 0.800 3 Q

11 GER POLOTZEK Simon FC Moers 3 5 21 12 0.600 9 Q

12 GER KORKMAZ Keyan Duisburger FK 3 5 19 18 0.600 1 Q

13 GER REINOLD Niklas Eintracht Duisburg 3 5 17 18 0.600 -1 Q

14 GER MEIER-EBERT Finn FC Moers 3 5 18 21 0.600 -3 Q

15 NED DE KRUIJFF Abbe 2 5 20 20 0.400 0 Q

16 NED SOEMOSEMITO Damian SC Noord 2 5 18 19 0.400 -1 Q

17 GER JOBST Maximilian FC Moers 2 5 18 20 0.400 -2 Q

17 GER MOGILIN Matvey FV Bremen 1860 2 5 18 20 0.400 -2 Q

19 GER BOES Emil Dürener FC 2 5 18 21 0.400 -3 Q

20 GER HAGENE Emmanuel FC Moers 2 5 15 21 0.400 -6 Q

21 GER MIRBACH Maximilian Remscheider SV 2 5 14 20 0.400 -6 Q

22 GER CÜPPERS Hendrik Eintracht Duisburg 2 5 13 20 0.400 -7 Q

23 GER BISCHOF Finn FV Bremen 1860 1 5 16 21 0.200 -5 Q

24 BEL MEES Louis Schermkring Herckenrode 1 5 12 21 0.200 -9 Q

25 NED BORST Maarten SC Noord 1 5 11 21 0.200 -10 Q

26 GER LO Kang-I DFC Düsseldorf 0 5 9 25 0.000 -16 Q

26 BEL HALLAERT Gilles SK Vast Als Eik 0 5 9 25 0.000 -16 Q

28 GER SCHWABE Markus FV Bremen 1860 0 5 7 25 0.000 -18 Q

29 GER SCHRÖDER Jonah FC Moers 0 5 4 25 0.000 -21 Q

30 GER TEICHERT Carl FV Bremen 1860 0 5 3 25 0.000 -22 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direktausscheidung

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 NED DE JONG Nighel Holland Schermen 5 5 25 1 1.000 24

2 GER SEEMANN Felix NR DFC Düsseldorf 5 5 25 4 1.000 21

3 BEL GENBRUGGE Sem VS De Maneschermer 5 5 25 8 1.000 17

4 GER MALLMANN Jan NR VFL Merkur Kleve 5 5 25 9 1.000 16

5 BEL VERSTEVEN Zeger VS De Maneschermer 4 5 23 9 0.800 14

6 GER STUBENRAUCH Bartolomé NR Duisburger FK 4 5 22 8 0.800 14

7 GER HILBRANDT Alexander NR FC Moers 4 5 22 11 0.800 11

8 GER EMDE-MARBACH Nick NR FC Moers 4 5 22 13 0.800 9

9 NED MOUSSET Tycho s.v. Ter Weer 4 5 21 12 0.800 9

10 BEL LIEKENS Basil VS Schermkring Herckenrode 4 5 21 18 0.800 3

11 GER POLOTZEK Simon NR FC Moers 3 5 21 12 0.600 9

12 GER KORKMAZ Keyan NR Duisburger FK 3 5 19 18 0.600 1

13 GER REINOLD Niklas NR Eintracht Duisburg 3 5 17 18 0.600 -1

14 GER MEIER-EBERT Finn NR FC Moers 3 5 18 21 0.600 -3

15 NED DE KRUIJFF Abbe 2 5 20 20 0.400 0

16 NED SOEMOSEMITO Damian SC Noord 2 5 18 19 0.400 -1

17 GER JOBST Maximilian NR FC Moers 2 5 18 20 0.400 -2

18 GER MOGILIN Matvey HB FV Bremen 1860 2 5 18 20 0.400 -2 T17

19 GER BOES Emil NR Dürener FC 2 5 18 21 0.400 -3

20 GER HAGENE Emmanuel NR FC Moers 2 5 15 21 0.400 -6

21 GER MIRBACH Maximilian NR Remscheider SV 2 5 14 20 0.400 -6

22 GER CÜPPERS Hendrik NR Eintracht Duisburg 2 5 13 20 0.400 -7

23 GER BISCHOF Finn HB FV Bremen 1860 1 5 16 21 0.200 -5

24 BEL MEES Louis VS Schermkring Herckenrode 1 5 12 21 0.200 -9

25 NED BORST Maarten SC Noord 1 5 11 21 0.200 -10

26 GER LO Kang-I NR DFC Düsseldorf 0 5 9 25 0.000 -16

27 BEL HALLAERT Gilles VS SK Vast Als Eik 0 5 9 25 0.000 -16 T26

28 GER SCHWABE Markus HB FV Bremen 1860 0 5 7 25 0.000 -18

29 GER SCHRÖDER Jonah NR FC Moers 0 5 4 25 0.000 -21

30 GER TEICHERT Carl HB FV Bremen 1860 0 5 3 25 0.000 -22
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

1
DE JONG Nighel
Holland Schermen

NED  

32 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste 1

17
JOBST Maximilian
NR FC Moers

GER   V

16
SOEMOSEMITO Damian
SC Noord

NED   13

  R: ARNDT Justin (GER)

  Piste 1

9
MOUSSET Tycho
s.v. Ter Weer

NED   V

24
MEES Louis
VS Schermkring Herckenrode

BEL   3

  R: ARNDT Justin (GER)

  Piste 2

25
BORST Maarten
SC Noord

NED   7

8
EMDE-MARBACH Nick
NR FC Moers

GER   V

  R: BRÄUNINGER Hanna (GER)

  Piste 2

5
VERSTEVEN Zeger
VS De Maneschermer

BEL   V

28
SCHWABE Markus
HB FV Bremen 1860

GER   4

  R: BRÄUNINGER Hanna (GER)

  Piste 3

21
MIRBACH Maximilian
NR Remscheider SV

GER   V

12
KORKMAZ Keyan
NR Duisburger FK

GER   7

  R: MUES GENANNT KOERS Lucas (GER)

  Piste 3

13
REINOLD Niklas
NR Eintracht Duisburg

GER   7

20
HAGENE Emmanuel
NR FC Moers

GER   V

  R: MUES GENANNT KOERS Lucas (GER)

  Piste 4

29
SCHRÖDER Jonah
NR FC Moers

GER   2

4
MALLMANN Jan
NR VFL Merkur Kleve

GER   V

  R: THÖNNES Jorge (GER)

Piste 1

DE JONG Nighel
Holland Schermen

NED   V

JOBST Maximilian (17)
NR FC Moers

GER   4

R: WIEMANN Martin (GER)

Piste 2

MOUSSET Tycho
s.v. Ter Weer

NED   13

EMDE-MARBACH Nick
NR FC Moers

GER   V

R: RIDDER Norwin (GER)

Piste 3

VERSTEVEN Zeger
VS De Maneschermer

BEL   12

MIRBACH Maximilian (21)
NR Remscheider SV

GER   V

R: THÖNNES Jorge (GER)

Piste 6

HAGENE Emmanuel (20)
NR FC Moers

GER   V

MALLMANN Jan
NR VFL Merkur Kleve

GER   13

R: ARNDT Justin (GER)

Piste 1

DE JONG Nighel
Holland Schermen

NED   V

EMDE-MARBACH Nick
NR FC Moers

GER   4

R: SIEBER Johannes (GER)

Piste 2

MIRBACH Maximilian (21)
NR Remscheider SV

GER   V

HAGENE Emmanuel (20)
NR FC Moers

GER   8

R: ENGELN Elias (GER)
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
  Piste 4

3
GENBRUGGE Sem
VS De Maneschermer

BEL   V

30
TEICHERT Carl
HB FV Bremen 1860

GER   1

  R: THÖNNES Jorge (GER)

  Piste 5

19
BOES Emil
NR Dürener FC

GER   V

14
MEIER-EBERT Finn
NR FC Moers

GER   8

  R: THÖNNES Ronja (GER)

  Piste 5

11
POLOTZEK Simon
NR FC Moers

GER   V

22
CÜPPERS Hendrik
NR Eintracht Duisburg

GER   2

  R: THÖNNES Ronja (GER)

  Piste 10

27
HALLAERT Gilles
VS SK Vast Als Eik

BEL   4

6
STUBENRAUCH Bartolomé
NR Duisburger FK

GER   V

  R: RIDDER Norwin (GER)

  Piste 10

7
HILBRANDT Alexander
NR FC Moers

GER   V

26
LO Kang-I
NR DFC Düsseldorf

GER   2

  R: RIDDER Norwin (GER)

  Piste 11

23
BISCHOF Finn
HB FV Bremen 1860

GER   5

10
LIEKENS Basil
VS Schermkring Herckenrode

BEL   V

  R: PETERS Rabea (GER)

  Piste 11

15 DE KRUIJFF Abbe NED   12

18
MOGILIN Matvey
HB FV Bremen 1860

GER   V

  R: PETERS Rabea (GER)

 

31 *** bye ***  

2
SEEMANN Felix
NR DFC Düsseldorf

GER  

 

Piste 4

GENBRUGGE Sem
VS De Maneschermer

BEL   V

BOES Emil (19)
NR Dürener FC

GER   7

R: NEUHAUS Matthias (GER)

Piste 5

POLOTZEK Simon
NR FC Moers

GER   12

STUBENRAUCH Bartolomé
NR Duisburger FK

GER   V 13

R: DE JONG Marijn (NED)

Piste 8

HILBRANDT Alexander
NR FC Moers

GER   V

LIEKENS Basil
VS Schermkring Herckenrode

BEL   12

R: BRÄUNINGER Hanna (GER)

Piste 9

MOGILIN Matvey (18)
HB FV Bremen 1860

GER   5

SEEMANN Felix
NR DFC Düsseldorf

GER   V

R: ENGELN Elias (GER)

Piste 3

GENBRUGGE Sem
VS De Maneschermer

BEL   V

STUBENRAUCH Bartolomé
NR Duisburger FK

GER   6

R: BRÄUNINGER Hanna (GER)

Piste 4

HILBRANDT Alexander
NR FC Moers

GER   9

SEEMANN Felix
NR DFC Düsseldorf

GER   V

R: DE JONG Marijn (NED)
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  I | Semi-Final K | Final  
  Piste 1

1
DE JONG Nighel
Holland Schermen

NED   V

4
MIRBACH Maximilian (21)
NR Remscheider SV

GER   3

  R: BRÄUNINGER Hanna (GER)

  Piste 2

3
GENBRUGGE Sem
VS De Maneschermer

BEL   13

2
SEEMANN Felix
NR DFC Düsseldorf

GER   V

  R: POLOTZEK Simon (GER)

Piste 1

DE JONG Nighel
Holland Schermen

NED   V

SEEMANN Felix
NR DFC Düsseldorf

GER   12

R: ENGELN Elias (GER)
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 NED DE JONG Nighel Holland Schermen 2003

2 GER SEEMANN Felix NR DFC Düsseldorf 2003

3 GER MIRBACH Maximilian NR Remscheider SV 2006

3 BEL GENBRUGGE Sem VS De Maneschermer 2004

Table of 8

5 GER STUBENRAUCH Bartolomé NR Duisburger FK 2004

6 GER HILBRANDT Alexander NR FC Moers 2005

7 GER EMDE-MARBACH Nick NR FC Moers 2005

8 GER HAGENE Emmanuel NR FC Moers 2005

Table of 16

9 GER MALLMANN Jan NR VFL Merkur Kleve 2003

10 BEL VERSTEVEN Zeger VS De Maneschermer 2003

11 NED MOUSSET Tycho s.v. Ter Weer 2005

12 BEL LIEKENS Basil VS Schermkring Herckenrode 2003

13 GER POLOTZEK Simon NR FC Moers 2006

14 GER MOGILIN Matvey HB FV Bremen 1860 2005

14 GER JOBST Maximilian NR FC Moers 2005

16 GER BOES Emil NR Dürener FC 2005

Table of 32

17 GER KORKMAZ Keyan NR Duisburger FK 2004

18 GER REINOLD Niklas NR Eintracht Duisburg 2004

19 GER MEIER-EBERT Finn NR FC Moers 2006

20 NED DE KRUIJFF Abbe 2005

21 NED SOEMOSEMITO Damian SC Noord 2005

22 GER CÜPPERS Hendrik NR Eintracht Duisburg 2004

23 GER BISCHOF Finn HB FV Bremen 1860 2005

24 BEL MEES Louis VS Schermkring Herckenrode 2005

25 NED BORST Maarten SC Noord 2005

26 GER LO Kang-I NR DFC Düsseldorf 2006

26 BEL HALLAERT Gilles VS SK Vast Als Eik 2005

28 GER SCHWABE Markus HB FV Bremen 1860 2006

29 GER SCHRÖDER Jonah NR FC Moers 2004

30 GER TEICHERT Carl HB FV Bremen 1860 2004
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Referees activity

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name Pools A B H I K Ref Vid Ass

GER BALZEREIT David 0 0 0

CN PETERSOHN Linda 0 0 0

D BRÄUNINGER Hanna 1 2 1 1 1 6 0 0

THÖNNES Jorge 2 1 3 0 0

SIEBER Johannes 1 1 0 0

MUES GENANNT KOERS Lucas 2 2 0 0

D MUSCHENICH Carsten 1 1 0 0

D D RICKEN Lisa 0 0 0

D RIDDER Cordula 0 0 0

D RIDDER Norwin 1 2 1 4 0 0

CN WIEMANN Martin 1 1 0 0

CN FENGER Hannah 0 0 0

D HARTFELDER Nicole 1 1 0 0

CN NEUHAUS Matthias 1 1 0 0

D PETERS Rabea 2 2 0 0

D POLOTZEK Simon 1 1 0 0

D ENGELN Elias 1 1 1 3 0 0

D THÖNNES Ronja 1 2 3 0 0

ARNDT Justin 2 1 3 0 0

NED CN DE JONG Marijn 1 1 2 0 0

20 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold NED DE JONG Nighel Holland Schermen 2003

Silver GER SEEMANN Felix NR DFC Düsseldorf 2003

Bronze BEL GENBRUGGE Sem VS De Maneschermer 2004

Bronze GER MIRBACH Maximilian NR Remscheider SV 2006


